
UNITED DATA TECHNOLOGIES
2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd, 
Miramar, FL 33027 
Phone: 305-882-0435 - 6090 

Quotation

Number: 38585

Date: 02/08/2019

Bill To:
James Wood
City of Riviera Beach  Ref: 7446
600 West Blue Heron Blvd 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Phone: (561)845-4189
Email: rivierabch@udtonline.com

Ship To:
James Wood
City of Riviera Beach
600 West Blue Heron Blvd
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Phone: (561)845-4185
Email: jwood@rivierabch.com

Item 

# 

Mfr. Part Description Price Qty. Extended 

1 RBK-R6408S-01 R6408S APPL 4NODE 96TB SFP+ NIC RCDM
Mfr: 

$ 199,652.78 2 $ 399,305.56

2 RBKSVCPREMAPPLIANCE 36MOS PREMIUM SUP PREPAID FOR RUBRIK APPLIANCE
Mfr: 

$ 119,791.67 2 $ 239,583.34

3 RBK-F3M-CBL-01 4PK 3M FIBER OPTIC OM3 LC/LC CABLE
Mfr: 

$ 377.78 2 $ 755.56

4 RBK-SFP-TSR-01 4PK 10G/1G DUAL RATE SFP+ TRANSCEIVER
Mfr: 

$ 2,606.67 2 $ 5,213.34

4 item(s) Sub-Total $ 644,857.80

Freight $ 500.00

Tax @ 0% $ 0.00

Total $ 645,357.80

Quote Valid Until: 03/10/2019

Payment Details Shipping and Delivery Details

Pay by: Company PO
Payment Term  30 days 

Shipping via: FEDEX Ground

Terms and Conditions
This quotation is in U.S Dollars. This quotation expires 30 days from the date shown on the first page. Amounts quoted are for credit terms or cash payment only. Sales tax and freight are provided 
on this quote as an estimate only. Final amounts charged may differ. 
I. This document governs the required terms and conditions to be included in all UDT sales quotes.
II. For all orders for services or hardware equaling $25,000 and under, the Quote shall include UDT standard Terms and Conditions (“General Terms) that will govern the transaction between UDT 
and the Client. All quotations that include UDT’s provision of professional services, the quote shall be provided to the client with an applicable Statement of Work (“SOW”).
a. These Terms and Conditions will be superseded by the Terms and Conditions of any services agreement executed with the client.
III. For all quotes including licensing, the product’s End User Licensing Agreement (EULA) must accompany the quote.
IV. Upon completion and/or delivery of the services and products, UDT shall provide a Letter of Completion to the client that certifies to be executed by both parties.
Please refer to the Agreements for information on Terms and Conditions governing orders, or call your salesperson for more information. United Data Technologies is an Equal Opportunity 
Employer. Returns on customized product configurations will not be accepted unless manufacturer approved.

CLIENT HEREBY ACCEPTS TO PURCHASE THE PRODUCTS LISTED IN THIS QUOTE AND AGREES TO BE BOUND TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS INCLUDED HEREIN.

Client

Name:______________________________

Title:_______________________________

Signature:___________________________

Date:_______________________________

Prepared by: Dylan Bramhall Email: dylan.bramhall@udtonline.com Phone: 305-882-0435


